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5.65
5.46
5.44
5.38
5.38
5.32
5.31
5.26
5.25
5.24
(10)
5.21
5.19
5.19
5.14
5.13
5.10
5.07
5.05
5.03
5.02
(20)
4.99
4.99
4.98
4.98
4.97
4.95
4.94
4.92
4.91
4.91
(30)
4.91
4.90
4.85
4.85
4.83
4.83
4.82
4.82
4.81
4.80
(40)
4.79
4.79
478
478
478
4.77
4.77
4.77
4.77
4.76
(50)

Liisa-Maria Truupdld
Marilis Remmel

Iris Tamsalu

Diana Stahovskaja
Lishanna llves
Laura TraSanov
Kirke Kaur

Lisbeth Verk

Marta Okas

Elisa Annamaa

Johanna Soover
Katre Sofia Palm
Marit Kutman
Pippi-Lotta Enok
Anette Alapert
Anna-Maria Vjazemski
Laura Haling

Carmen Electra Pirn
Anet Maripuu

Anna Kriger

Marleen Miilla

Liis Grete Atonen

Elis Viilol

Inkari Karmel Juurikas
Annabel Alliksaar
Kaili Nurk

Meeri Meedla
Liisa-Maria Lusti
Hanna Sdnajalg
Getrin Koort

Mari-Anna Meimer
Leelo Aino Jirgenstein
Liisbet Saar

Helina Kitsing

Leanne Siimumae
Emely Karhu

Luisa Greta Vilo
Jaanika Roosimagi
Teele Tammemets
Ksenia Oleinik

Simone Kallas

Kelly Nurk

Grete Ly Jogisoo

Liis Johanson

Liisa Mackenzie Méttus
Kristiina Krause

Heidy Bergstein

Triine Marie Land
Gendra Allikmaa

Maria Dudareva

24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
11.04.01 KJK Saare
15.01.01 Tartu SS Kalev
22.04.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
29.05.00 KJK Vike
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
30.11.00 N6mme KJK
17.07.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
30.07.01 KJS Sakala
07.04.02 SK Altius

19.04.01 Audentese SK
30.05.00 KUK TIPP
15.01.03 Tartu U. ASK
19.08.02 KJK Visa
08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK
07.05.01 Saue KJK
08.04.01 KJK Saare
27.05.00 Rapla JK
01.06.01 Audentese SK

28.06.01 KJK Vike
20.05.01 Audentese SK
07.03.03 KJK Vike
11.04.03 SK Fortis
29.06.02 Parnu Kalevi KUK
08.05.00 Tartu SS Kalev
20.04.02 Parnu Kalevi KIK
22.08.04 Audentese SK
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
18.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev

17.03.03 Audentese SK
12.02.03 Tartu U. ASK
15.03.02 Audentese SK
14.08.01 KJS Sakala
25.04.00 KJK Kose 2000
11.10.01 Niidupargi KJK
24.04.00 SK Fortis
10.05.02 KJS Sakala
19.01.02 Saue KJK
30.01.03 Audentese SK

20.02.00 Audentese SK
31.07.01 KJK Hiiker
30.10.00 SK Fortis
15.02.01 SK Fortis
27.04.01 Némme KJK
26.04.00 SK Fortis
07.10.02 KJS Sakala
12.11.02 SK Fortis
02.01.01 KJK Saare
07.07.02 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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tb 5v

tb 5v

tc 2v

tb 5v
tc

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Véru

Parnu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Parnu
Kuressaare
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

07.02.16
07.02.16
28.02.16
16.12.15
29.12.15
11.12.15
16.12.15
11.12.15
19.03.16
25.01.16

05.03.16
16.12.15
30.01.16
01.12.15
11.12.15
16.12.15
15.03.16
05.03.16
16.12.15
13.01.16

10.11.15
17.02.16
30.01.16
17.02.16
25.01.16
06.12.15
30.01.16
17.02.16
09.12.15
20.01.16

17.02.16
11.02.16
16.12.15
07.02.16
16.12.15
05.03.16
12.12.15
30.01.16
07.02.16
16.12.15

16.12.15
07.02.16
12.12.15
13.01.16
16.03.16
12.12.15
30.01.16
17.02.16
05.03.16
15.10.15



4.76 Fee-Marlen Magi 26.07.00 Tartu SS Kalev 2 tb Tartu 09.12.15



